20 S O L L A T E K  V P  C A T A L O G U E  E D I T I O N  3
The Sollatek single phase AVRs are suitable for all applications for domestic and small offi ce use. This range of AVRs is built into an attractive
and modern enclosure to suit and blend with modern equipment.
Sollatek AVRs from 250VA up to 1600VA are built into a plastic enclosure (see table below for dimensions). The larger units  are built into a metal
enclosure with a plastic facia, again providing a smart unit that will blend well with other equipment.
Model  Amps  Voltage  VA  Weight (Kg)  Dims (mm) Socket availability
AVR01-22  1  230  230  4  193 x 100 x 124  UK,FR,SCH,UK5
AVR02-22  2  230  460  5  193 x 100 x 124  UK,FR,SCH,UK5
AVR05-22  5  230  1150  12  277 x 133 x 161  UK,FR,SCH,UK15
AVR10-22  10  230  2300  15  336 x 212 x 179  UK,FR,SCH,UK15
 For full specifi cations and part numbers please refer to the Sollatek AVR Range brochure.
Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR)
Over and under Voltage protection
  Single phase  Up to 10 Amps
Features:
•  Microprocessor controlled – high speed response
•  Stabilises output to within +/-4%
•  Corrects input change of more than -30% to + 22%
•  A staggering 1250V/second correction speed
•  Rapid response time of within 15 milliseconds
•  Sizes available: from 250VA single phase Up to 700 amps per phase -
 three phase
•  Ideal for sensitive electronic offi ce equipment, computers, TV &
 video, electronic medical and laboratory equipment, weighing
 machines, etc
• Suitable for all applications for domestic and offi ce use
• Built into an attractive housing to blend with modern equipment
• LED display – shows Input voltage level, output voltage level, Load
 current and overload
• Overload protection – by measuring the load current, the AVR will
 switch the unit off if the current exceeds the AVR’s rating
  Professional Range
The Sollatek AVR is a state of the art solid state stabiliser. Using microprocessor technology, the AVR will rapidly detect voltage variations and
correct the output to ensure 230V (+/-4%) supply. The Sollatek AVR has a very wide input range (-30% to +22%) and a voltage correction speed
of 1250Volts per second. No mechanical parts means that the AVR doesn't require maintenance and will not be affected by dusty environments
as other mechanical (for example Servo type) stabilisers.
Protection against:
•  High voltage
•  Low voltage
•  Spikes/surges
Voltright™ Stabilisers/Regulators
 Model Amps Voltage VA Weight (Kg) Dims (mm)
 AVR20-22 20 230 4.6 40 347 x 215 x 520
 AVR30-22 30 230 6.9 55 347 x 215 x 520
 AVR40-22 40 230 9.2 60 347 x 215 x 520
 AVR50-22 50 230 11.5 82 350 x 350 x 585
 AVR75-22 75 230 17.2 100 350 x 350 x 585
 AVR100-22 100 230 23.0 114 350 x 350 x 585
 AVR300-22 300 230 69.0 382 1200 x 680 x 1030
For full specifi cations and part numbers please refer to the Sollatek AVR Range brochure.
Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR)
Over and under Voltage protection
  Single phase  20 to 400 Amps
Features:
• Suitable for large applications covering a small offi ce to an
 entire apartment or house or even a small workshop
Protection against:
•  High voltage
•  Low voltage
•  Spikes/surges
Other sizes available. Refer to Sollatek for details
• LCD display (optional on certain models) – shows Input
voltage level, output voltage level, load current and overload